Court

Kay
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Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Case
Number

SC-2024-
00584

ML-2024-
00135

SC-2024-
00584

TR-2024-
00786

ML-2024-
00135

SC-2024-
00586

SC-2024-
00585

CS-2024-
00423

PO-2024-
00089

CM-2024-
00306

TR-2024-
00787

TR-2024-
00788

MI-2024-
00010

MI-2024-
00010

TR-2024-
00789

Filed
On

07/31/2
024

07/31/2
024

07/31/2
024

07/31/2
024

07/31/2
024

07/31/2
024

07/31/2
024

07/31/2
024

07/31/2
024

07/31/2
024

07/31/2
024

07/31/2
024

07/31/2
024

07/31/2
024

07/31/2
024

Party

ARANT, PEYTON Defendant

BENNETT, AMBER DEE
ANN Person 2

BIG COUNTRY MOBILE
HOME PARK Plaintiff
CHAMBERS, GARY
LEE Defendant

CHANEY, THOMAS
DELMIN Person 1

CHERENLYOCK, DARLENE
MARIE Defendant

CHISHOLM, DARRELL
MATTHEW Defendant

FOURSIGHT CAPITAL
LLC Plaintiff

FRANCIS, DENISE A. Plaintiff

HARRIS, ROBERT
SCOTT Defendant

JOSUE, BUESO
PINEDA Defendant

JOSUE, BUESO
PINEDA Defendant

LAKEIJAK LANG,
CRONET Plaintiff

LOKEIJAK,
MICHAEL Defendant

MAJDAN, GAVIN
W Defendant

Case

BIG COUNTRY MOBILE HOME
PARK vs. ARANT, PEYTON

CHANEY, THOMAS DELMIN vs.
BENNETT, AMBER DEE ANN

BIG COUNTRY MOBILE HOME
PARK vs. ARANT, PEYTON

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
CHAMBERS, GARY LEE

CHANEY, THOMAS DELMIN vs.
BENNETT, AMBER DEE ANN

WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCE
vs. CHERENLYOCK, DARLENE
MARIE

WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCE
vs. CHISHOLM, DARRELL
MATTHEW

FOURSIGHT CAPITAL LLC vs.
PLACE, TAMMY

FRANCIS, DENISE A. vs. MORK,
DERLE O, JR

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HARRIS,

ROBERT SCOTT

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JOSUE,
BUESO PINEDA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JOSUE,
BUESO PINEDA

LAKEIJAK LANG, CRONET vs.
LOKEIJAK, MICHAEL

LAKEIJAK LANG, CRONET vs.
LOKEIJAK, MICHAEL

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MAJDAN, GAVIN W

Offense or Cause

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE
LICENSE ISSUED

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE
LICENSE ISSUED

MONEY JUDGEMENT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

INDEBTEDNESS

PROTECTIVE ORDER

DRIVING WITHOUT A DRIVERS
LICENSE (MIS)

SPEEDING 11-14 OVER (TR)

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)

HEIRSHIP

HEIRSHIP

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)


https://odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400789
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400789
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-MI++2400010
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-MI++2400010
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-MI++2400010
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-MI++2400010
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400788
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400788
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400787
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400787
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400306
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400306
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-PO++2400089
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-PO++2400089
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400423
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400423
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400585
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400585
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400586
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400586
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400135
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400135
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400786
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400786
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400584
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400584
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400135
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400135
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400584
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400584
https://odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc

Court
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Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Case
Number

TR-2024-
00790

PO-2024-
00089

TR-2024-
00791

TR-2024-
00792

CS-2024-
00423

PB-2024-
00067

TR-2024-
00793

TR-2024-
00782

TR-2024-
00783

TR-2024-
00784

TR-2024-
00785

FD-2024-
00113

FD-2024-
00113

TR-2024-
00794

TR-2024-
00795

Filed
On

07/31/2
024

07/31/2
024

07/31/2
024

07/31/2
024

07/31/2
024

07/31/2
024

07/31/2
024

07/31/2
024

07/31/2
024

07/31/2
024

07/31/2
024

07/31/2
024

07/31/2
024

07/31/2
024

07/31/2
024

Party

MARTIN, DRU
LEE Defendant

MORK, DERLE O,
JR Defendant

PAPPAN, SYDNEY
JEAN Defendant

PAPPAN, SYDNEY
JEAN Defendant

PLACE, TAMMY Defendant
RAMIREZ, JOSE Plaintiff

REESE, TANYA M Defendant

REID, KONNER
WADE Defendant

REID, KONNER
WADE Defendant

REID, KONNER
WADE Defendant

ROBINSON, CHRISTINA
MARIE Defendant

ROGERS, CLAYTON
EUGENE Defendant

ROGERS, JAYME
JEAN Plaintiff

ROYSTER, CARL
MORRIS Defendant

ROYSTER, CARL
MORRIS Defendant

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MARTIN, DRU LEE

FRANCIS, DENISE A. vs.
MORK, DERLE O, JR

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
PAPPAN, SYDNEY JEAN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
PAPPAN, SYDNEY JEAN

FOURSIGHT CAPITAL LLC vs.
PLACE, TAMMY

IN THE MATTER OF RAMIREZ,
JOSE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
REESE, TANYA M

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
REID, KONNER WADE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
REID, KONNER WADE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
REID, KONNER WADE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
ROBINSON, CHRISTINA
MARIE

ROGERS, JAYME JEAN vs.
ROGERS, CLAYTON EUGENE

ROGERS, JAYME JEAN vs.
ROGERS, CLAYTON EUGENE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
ROYSTER, CARL MORRIS

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
ROYSTER, CARL MORRIS

Offense or Cause

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

PROTECTIVE ORDER

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE
VEREF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

INDEBTEDNESS
ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
SPEEDING 11-14 OVER (TR)

SPEEDING 31-35 OVER

FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE
VEREF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE (TR)

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)

TOC ALCOHOL (TR) TITLE 37 537


https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400795
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400795
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400794
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400794
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400113
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400113
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400113
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400113
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400785
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400785
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400784
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400784
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400783
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400783
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400782
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400782
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400793
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400793
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-PB++2400067
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-PB++2400067
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400423
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400423
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400792
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400792
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400791
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400791
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-PO++2400089
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-PO++2400089
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400790
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400790
https://odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

Court

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Case
Number

TR-2024-
00796

TL-2024-
00026

TL-2024-
00026

TR-2024-
00797

TR-2024-
00798

TR-2024-
00799

SC-2024-
00585

SC-2024-
00586

Filed
On
07/31/2 ROYSTER, CARL
024 MORRIS Defendant

Party

07/31/2 SALVADOR, KENNETH
024 JAMES Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL
07/31/2 oK1, AHOMA TAX

024 COMMISSION Plaintiff

07/31/2 THOMPSON, JEFFERY
024 LEE Defendant

07/31/2 THOMPSON, JEFFERY
024 LEE Defendant

07/31/2 WADSWORTH, SAMUEL DEAN,
024 IIT Defendant

07/31/2 WESTERN SHAMROCK
024 FINANCE Plaintiff

07/31/2 WESTERN SHAMROCK
024 FINANCE Plaintiff

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
ROYSTER, CARL MORRIS

STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs.
SALVADOR, KENNETH JAMES

STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs.
SALVADOR, KENNETH JAMES

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
THOMPSON, JEFFERY LEE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
THOMPSON, JEFFERY LEE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
WADSWORTH, SAMUEL DEAN, III

WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCE vs.
CHISHOLM, DARRELL MATTHEW

WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCE vs.
CHERENLYOCK, DARLENE MARIE

Offense or Cause

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE
STATE (TR)

TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST
COURT ORDER

TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST
COURT ORDER

FOLLOWING TO CLOSELY
(TR)

DUS/DRIVING UNDER
SUSPENSION - 1ST
OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-
303(B)

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

MONEY JUDGEMENT


https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400586
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400586
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400585
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400585
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400799
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400799
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400798
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400798
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400797
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400797
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TL++2400026
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TL++2400026
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TL++2400026
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TL++2400026
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400796
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400796
https://odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

