Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	SC-2024- 00584	07/31/2 024	ARANT, PEYTON Defendant	BIG COUNTRY MOBILE HOME PARK vs. ARANT, PEYTON	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	ML-2024- 00135	07/31/2 024	BENNETT, AMBER DEE ANN Person 2	CHANEY, THOMAS DELMIN vs. BENNETT, AMBER DEE ANN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	SC-2024- 00584	07/31/2 024	BIG COUNTRY MOBILE HOME PARK Plaintiff	BIG COUNTRY MOBILE HOME PARK vs. ARANT, PEYTON	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	TR-2024- 00786	07/31/2 024	CHAMBERS, GARY LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CHAMBERS, GARY LEE	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	ML-2024- 00135	07/31/2 024	CHANEY, THOMAS DELMIN Person 1	CHANEY, THOMAS DELMIN vs. BENNETT, AMBER DEE ANN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	SC-2024- 00586	07/31/2 024	CHERENLYOCK, DARLENE MARIE Defendant	WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCE vs. CHERENLYOCK, DARLENE MARIE	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00585	07/31/2 024	CHISHOLM, DARRELL MATTHEW Defendant	WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCE vs. CHISHOLM, DARRELL MATTHEW	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	CS-2024- 00423	07/31/2 024	FOURSIGHT CAPITAL LLC Plaintiff	FOURSIGHT CAPITAL LLC vs. PLACE, TAMMY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	PO-2024- 00089	07/31/2 024	FRANCIS, DENISE A. Plaintiff	FRANCIS, DENISE A. vs. MORK, DERLE O, JR	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay	CM-2024- 00306	07/31/2 024	HARRIS, ROBERT SCOTT Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HARRIS, ROBERT SCOTT	DRIVING WITHOUT A DRIVERS LICENSE (MIS)
Kay	TR-2024- 00787	07/31/2 024	JOSUE, BUESO PINEDA Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JOSUE, BUESO PINEDA	SPEEDING 11-14 OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 00788	07/31/2 024	JOSUE, BUESO PINEDA Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JOSUE, BUESO PINEDA	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay	MI-2024- 00010	07/31/2 024	LAKEIJAK LANG, CRONET Plaintiff	LAKEIJAK LANG, CRONET vs. LOKEIJAK, MICHAEL	HEIRSHIP
Kay	MI-2024- 00010	07/31/2 024	LOKEIJAK, MICHAEL Defendant	LAKEIJAK LANG, CRONET vs. LOKEIJAK, MICHAEL	HEIRSHIP
Kay	TR-2024- 00789	07/31/2 024	MAJDAN, GAVIN W Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MAJDAN, GAVIN W	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	TR-2024- 00790		MARTIN, DRU LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MARTIN, DRU LEE	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	PO-2024- 00089	07/31/2 024	MORK, DERLE O, JR Defendant	FRANCIS, DENISE A. vs. MORK, DERLE O, JR	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay	TR-2024- 00791	07/31/2 024	PAPPAN, SYDNEY JEAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PAPPAN, SYDNEY JEAN	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 00792	07/31/2 024	PAPPAN, SYDNEY JEAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PAPPAN, SYDNEY JEAN	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay	CS-2024- 00423	07/31/2 024	PLACE, TAMMY Defendant	FOURSIGHT CAPITAL LLC vs. PLACE, TAMMY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	PB-2024- 00067	07/31/2 024	RAMIREZ, JOSE Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF RAMIREZ, JOSE	ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay	TR-2024- 00793	07/31/2 024	REESE, TANYA M Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. REESE, TANYA M	SPEEDING 11-14 OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 00782	07/31/2 024	REID, KONNER WADE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. REID, KONNER WADE	SPEEDING 31-35 OVER
Kay	TR-2024- 00783	07/31/2 024	REID, KONNER WADE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. REID, KONNER WADE	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay	TR-2024- 00784	07/31/2 024	REID, KONNER WADE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. REID, KONNER WADE	FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 00785	07/31/2 024	ROBINSON, CHRISTINA MARIE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROBINSON, CHRISTINA MARIE	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay	FD-2024- 00113	07/31/2 024	ROGERS, CLAYTON EUGENE Defendant	ROGERS, JAYME JEAN vs. ROGERS, CLAYTON EUGENE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay	FD-2024- 00113	07/31/2 024	ROGERS, JAYME JEAN Plaintiff	ROGERS, JAYME JEAN vs. ROGERS, CLAYTON EUGENE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay	TR-2024- 00794	07/31/2 024	ROYSTER, CARL MORRIS Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROYSTER, CARL MORRIS	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 00795	07/31/2 024	ROYSTER, CARL MORRIS Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROYSTER, CARL MORRIS	TOC ALCOHOL (TR) TITLE 37 537

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	TR-2024- 00796		ROYSTER, CARL MORRIS Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROYSTER, CARL MORRIS	FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE (TR)
Kay	TL-2024- 00026		SALVADOR, KENNETH JAMES Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs. SALVADOR, KENNETH JAMES	TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT ORDER
Kay	TL-2024- 00026	(17/)1/)	STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs. SALVADOR, KENNETH JAMES	TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT ORDER
Kay	TR-2024- 00797		THOMPSON, JEFFERY LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THOMPSON, JEFFERY LEE	FOLLOWING TO CLOSELY (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 00798		THOMPSON, JEFFERY LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THOMPSON, JEFFERY LEE	DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6- 303(B)
Kay	TR-2024- 00799		WADSWORTH, SAMUEL DEAN, III Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WADSWORTH, SAMUEL DEAN, III	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	SC-2024- 00585		WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCE Plaintiff	WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCE vs. CHISHOLM, DARRELL MATTHEW	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00586		WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCE Plaintiff	WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCE vs. CHERENLYOCK, DARLENE MARIE	MONEY JUDGEMENT